
Week 4 Just 4 Fun (Low net on par 4s)
Total Handicap Total

Gross Strokes Net
Black Par 4 4 4 4 16
Hcp 3 1 4 2

T1 A Golbeck, Nicky 5 4 4 4 17 4 13
T1 A Schramm, Jenny 5 5 4 4 18 5 13
T3 A Hetrick, Mary 5 6 4 6 21 7 14
T3 A Schleper, Bev 5 5 7 5 22 8 14
T5 A Bovee, Naomi 5 6 6 6 23 8 15
T5 A Javorina, Maddy 7 6 4 5 22 7 15
T7 A Lamberty, Tracey 4 7 6 6 23 7 16
T7 A Nelson, Emilee 5 5 4 6 20 4 16
T7 A Rodekuhr, Anne 5 6 4 5 20 4 16
10 A Jax, Sarah 8 6 4 5 23 6 17
11 A Berg, Beth 7 7 5 6 25 7 18
12 A Sobek, Jeanine 4 8 8 6 26 6 20
T1 B Hedman, Diane 4 4 7 5 20 8 12
T1 B Nelson, Deb 5 6 5 4 20 8 12
T3 B Aadalen, Nancy 6 5 4 6 21 8 13
T3 B Bethke, Laura 5 5 4 7 21 8 13
T5 B Asfahl, Beth 5 6 6 7 24 9 15
T5 B Boe, Becky 7 6 5 5 23 8 15
T5 B Keenan, Kelsey 5 6 7 5 23 8 15
T5 B Saunders, Kim 7 6 5 5 23 8 15
T5 B Schaaf, Denise 6 7 5 5 23 8 15
T5 B Trueman, Nicole 5 6 6 6 23 8 15
11 B Haas, Jenni 5 7 7 7 26 8 18
12 B Keseley, Paula 5 9 6 7 27 8 19
1 C Nelson, Grace 6 7 5 6 24 12 12
T2 C Javorina, Terry 7 6 6 5 24 11 13
T2 C Mapes, Gail 6 6 5 6 23 10 13
T2 C VanPeursem, Sherri 6 5 6 5 22 9 13
5 C Asfahl, Taylor 5 6 7 5 23 9 14
T6 C Hintze, Sherean 4 7 8 6 25 10 15
T6 C Oliver, Heidi 4 6 8 8 26 11 15
T6 C Reichenbacher, Cathy 7 8 5 7 27 12 15
T9 C Burgus, Jessica 10 6 6 6 28 12 16
T9 C Vail, Lori 4 6 6 9 25 9 16
11 C Bailey, Joan 7 7 7 8 29 12 17
12 C Hendrickson, Amy 8 7 5 8 28 9 19
1 D Yungner, Sara 4 5 6 8 23 12 11
2 D Collin, Emma 6 7 6 5 24 12 12
T3 D Vander Tuig, Kelli 5 7 6 7 25 12 13
T3 D Youngblom, Tracy 6 6 6 7 25 12 13
T5 D Haskamp, Lori 10 6 7 5 28 12 16
T5 D Schaack, Trish 8 6 8 6 28 12 16
T5 D Smith, Jen 7 8 8 5 28 12 16
T5 D Strusz, Keri 6 8 6 8 28 12 16
T9 D Ness, Jeanne 7 7 7 9 30 12 18
T9 D Wirth, Nancy 5 9 8 8 30 12 18
11 D Anderson, Elaine 8 7 10 7 32 12 20
12 D Vasend, Stacy 8 9 9 9 35 12 23

9Pos Flt Player 2 4 5



Week 4 Just 4 Fun (Low net on par 4s)
Total Handicap Total

Gross Strokes Net
Black Par 4 4 4 4 16
Hcp 3 1 4 2

9Pos Flt Player 2 4 5

1 E Chen, Carol 6 8 5 5 24 16 8
T2 E Jacobson, Karen 7 6 6 8 27 16 11
T2 E Marshall, Stephanie 8 7 5 6 26 15 11
T4 E Rian, Patti 6 8 7 6 27 13 14
T4 E Thoresen, Jean 7 9 7 7 30 16 14
T6 E May, Karen 6 8 5 8 27 12 15
T6 E White, Diane (Dee Dee) 7 10 6 5 28 13 15
8 E Pfeifer, Connie 6 10 9 8 33 15 18
9 E Videen, Marsha 6 10 10 9 35 16 19
T10 E Chenevert, Pam 8 9 10 10 37 16 21
T10 E Koechel, Lynn 6 10 9 8 33 12 21
Sorted by Flt



Week 4 Just for Fun
Pos Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total Birdies

Black Par 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 31
Hcp 7 3 8 1 4 6 9 5 2

1 Aadalen, Nancy 4 6 4 5 4 5 5 4 6 43 0
2 Anderson, Elaine 4 8 7 7 10 7 3 5 7 58 0
3 Asfahl, Beth 7 5 5 6 6 4 4 5 7 49 0
4 Asfahl, Taylor 5 5 4 6 7 3 5 6 5 46 0
5 Bailey, Joan 3 7 5 7 7 5 3 4 8 49 0
6 Berg, Beth 4 7 5 7 5 4 4 3 6 45 0
7 Bethke, Laura 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 5 7 40 0
8 Boe, Becky 4 7 6 6 5 3 4 4 5 44 0
9 Bovee, Naomi 4 5 4 6 6 5 4 5 6 45 0
10 Burgus, Jessica 6 10 6 6 6 3 4 6 6 53 0
11 Chen, Carol 6 6 7 8 5 6 5 6 5 54 0
12 Chenevert, Pam 6 8 7 9 10 7 5 7 10 69 0
13 Collin, Emma 5 6 5 7 6 5 4 4 5 47 0
14 Golbeck, Nicky 6 5 4 4 4 5 3 6 4 41 0
15 Haas, Jenni 6 5 6 7 7 5 5 5 7 53 0
16 Haskamp, Lori 3 10 3 6 7 4 5 8 5 51 0
17 Hedman, Diane 5 4 3 4 7 3 4 5 5 40 0
18 Hendrickson, Amy 6 8 5 7 5 7 4 7 8 57 0
19 Hetrick, Mary 3 5 5 6 4 6 3 3 6 41 0
20 Hintze, Sherean 6 4 5 7 8 5 5 3 6 49 0
21 Jacobson, Karen 5 7 6 6 6 4 6 6 8 54 0
22 Javorina, Maddy 4 7 4 6 4 4 2 5 5 41 1
23 Javorina, Terry 5 7 4 6 6 5 5 5 5 48 0
24 Jax, Sarah 6 8 6 6 4 6 4 4 5 49 0
25 Keenan, Kelsey 5 5 4 6 7 5 6 4 5 47 0
26 Keseley, Paula 5 5 2 9 6 4 3 5 7 46 1
27 Koechel, Lynn 6 6 5 10 9 5 5 5 8 59 0
28 Lamberty, Tracey 3 4 4 7 6 3 3 7 6 43 0
29 Mapes, Gail 4 6 8 6 5 4 4 5 6 48 0
30 Marshall, Stephanie 6 8 4 7 5 6 4 6 6 52 0
31 May, Karen 6 6 9 8 5 6 4 5 8 57 0
32 Nelson, Deb 7 5 5 6 5 6 3 4 4 45 0



Week 4 Just for Fun
Pos Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total Birdies

Black Par 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 31
Hcp 7 3 8 1 4 6 9 5 2

33 Nelson, Emilee 3 5 4 5 4 3 3 5 6 38 0
34 Nelson, Grace 3 6 5 7 5 4 2 4 6 42 1
35 Ness, Jeanne 4 7 5 7 7 5 5 7 9 56 0
36 Oliver, Heidi 5 4 6 6 8 4 3 7 8 51 0
37 Pfeifer, Connie 5 6 5 10 9 7 6 4 8 60 0
38 Reichenbacher, Cathy 4 7 8 8 5 4 3 4 7 50 0
39 Rian, Patti 5 6 5 8 7 6 8 5 6 56 0
40 Rodekuhr, Anne 2 5 4 6 4 3 4 3 5 36 1
41 Saunders, Kim 5 7 4 6 5 5 4 6 5 47 0
42 Schaack, Trish 6 8 5 6 8 7 6 5 6 57 0
43 Schaaf, Denise 3 6 3 7 5 4 5 4 5 42 0
44 Schleper, Bev 4 5 3 5 7 3 4 4 5 40 0
45 Schramm, Jenny 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 38 0
46 Smith, Jen 6 7 6 8 8 8 6 6 5 60 0
47 Sobek, Jeanine 4 4 4 8 8 5 3 3 6 45 0
48 Strusz, Keri 5 6 5 8 6 4 5 4 8 51 0
49 Thoresen, Jean 6 7 6 9 7 7 5 5 7 59 0
50 Trueman, Nicole 5 5 4 6 6 6 4 4 6 46 0
51 Vail, Lori 3 4 7 6 6 4 3 4 9 46 0
52 Vander Tuig, Kelli 4 5 5 7 6 6 4 5 7 49 0
53 VanPeursem, Sherri 6 6 5 5 6 5 4 5 5 47 0
54 Vasend, Stacy 6 8 6 9 9 9 5 7 9 68 0
55 Videen, Marsha 8 6 4 10 10 9 5 6 9 67 0
56 White, Diane (Dee Dee) 4 7 3 10 6 9 5 6 5 55 0
57 Wirth, Nancy 6 5 5 9 8 5 6 5 8 57 0
58 Youngblom, Tracy 5 6 6 6 6 5 3 6 7 50 0
59 Yungner, Sara 4 4 5 5 6 4 4 3 8 43 0

Sorted by Player


